2018 - Coppa Ticino Dressage - Categoria FB - Classifica finale
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Cavaliere
FORZONI Guja
CAMERONI Martina
DE BERTI Lisa
QUADRI Raffaella
BREDA Antonella
PYTHON Camilla
VAGO Vanessa
CAVADINI Cinzia
DAL BONI Michela
LIVA Eleonora
AGUSTONI Anouk
BAGGIO Shyla
NIKITA Luca

Cavallo

First Lady VII
Donnerknall

First Dancer

Chrisbreaker Flying

Ulisse From The Rainbow

Royal Lady Il
Chevara Flying

Vinsent di Villa Francesca

Cavis Flying
Venezuela ll
DIVO I

Hich Fox Lady

Eddy von Esteban

Losone Cureglia Stabio Comano

14

~

11

17

5

16
22
9
11
7
7

2018 - Coppa Ticino Dressage - Categoria L - Classifica finale
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Cavaliere

OCHSNER Laura

VON BREMEN Philine

QUADRI Laura*
MOOR Michele
HEFTI Chantal

Cavallo

Fiderstein

Miss Daisy YSK CH

Bug Broke

Barbechera

Honeymoon HRH

Losone

120

9

Cureglia Stabio

96
84
16
42

2018 - Coppa Ticino Dressage - Categoria M - Classifica finale
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Cavaliere

TINO Fabio
OCHSNER Laura
MOOR Michele

MADERNI Alessandra

Cavallo

Lipari Il 486
Light Dancer 288

Lark About

Galliano lll 252

Losone Cureglia

19

17
10

9
6

Comano

96
90
42

Stabio Comano Tot.

396
324
144

396

162

1278
612
306
252

Tot.
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Tot.
216
150
139
132
78



